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‘Eraz RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DES MAISONS FLEURIES 2020

PRIX DU JURY
MONCENIX Catherine

REZ-DE-JARDIN (/68)
PERRIN Paulette
COMBES Céline
THOMAS Caroline
SCOIZATTO Nathalie

CHALET SANS POTAGER (/62)

MONCENIX Catherine
GRAFF Stéphane
SOCQUET-MEILLERET Yves
ALLARD Aurélie

JACCAZ Yves

MUSSET Thierry

CHALET AVEC POTAGER (/70)

BOUCHAGE Josiane et Christian
MUFFAT-MERIDOL Chrystele
MORAND Christine

191, Route du Jorrax

361, Route des Varins
Allée des Clarines

170, Allée du Mont Blanc
52, Allée de la Cote

191, Route du Jorrax
45, Allée de la Prazine
168, Route des Granges
101, Route du Jorraz
47, Allée de la Cote
201, Route des Granges

290, Route de I'Arly
159, Route de Bellevarde
460, Route des Nards

Jury 1

58,5

41
39,5
39,5

36

58,5
50
38,5
35,5
25,5
22,5

64,5
52
53

Jury 2

60

34
38
34
24

60
39
25
24
19
23

48

43

Jury 3

62

48
37
34
17

62
50
31
29
24
18

60
48
45

Jury 4

60

41,5
34,5
39
28,5

60
47
36,5
37
33
24

54,5
47
47,5

MOYENNE

60,13

41,13
37,25
36,63
26,38

60,13
46,50
32,75
31,38
25,38
21,88

56,75
47,75
47,13



PICOT Bernadette
VICARINI Catherine
PERINET Marie-Héléne

FERME (/70)
MUSSET Marthe

BALCONS - PREMIUM
LABARDE Christelle

BALCONS (/46)

BRIE Christophe et GONNESSAT Alexandre
PERRIN Paulette

MORAND Nathalie

FAUQUET Laurence

BRIFFA

SCOIZZATO Nathalie

RESTAURANTS / COMMERCES (/45)
Atelier de peinture Louis Chabaud
Restaurant La Bergerie

La Table Savoyarde

Restaurant Les Sapins

COPROPRIETES (/57)
L'Hermine

467, Route du Plan de Cassioz
246, Route du Plan de Cassioz

75, Allée de la Prazine

201, Route des Granges

101, Route du Val d'Arly

49, Allée des 2 Savoies

361, Rte des Varins

Les Prés du Jorraz - 49, Allée des 2 Savoie

49, Allée des 2 Savoies

Chalet de I'Hermine - Appt 115 - 254, Rte des Rafforts
52, Allée de la Cote

17, Chemin des Meurets
19, Route de Megeve
26, Route du Val d'Arly
47, Route de Megeve

254, Route des Rafforts

46,5
41
39

41,5

31

33
30
27
23,5
21,5
18

22
18
17,5
16,5

33,5

47
38
33

32,5

35,5

37
30
27,5
23
14,5
18

35
24
19
10

27

51
43
37

32,5

34,5

28,5

31,5

24,5
25
29
20

21,5
21,5
20
13,5

34

43
43,5
42,5

45,5

39,5

34
35
25,5
25
24,5
15,5

23
23,5
18
18,5

27,5

46,88
41,38
37,88

38,00

35,13

33,13
31,63
26,13
24,13
22,38
17,88

25,38
21,75
18,63
14,63

30,50



CAMPINGS / CHAMBRE D'HOTES - PREMIUM (/70)

CAMPINGS / CHAMBRE D'HOTES (/70)




